



200 Centennial Drive Buffalo, MN 55313 Main 763-574-9225 Fax 763-574-9344

Press Release For Immediate Release

Press Contact: Todd Dyste, President (email: tdyste@rmmco.com)

R&M Manufacturing will Exhibit at MD&M West 2016 Anaheim Convention Center Anaheim, CA

Buffalo, MN – December 30, 2015, R&M Manufacturing has announced it will be exhibiting its state of the art tooling design/build, progressive stamping and sheet metal capabilities at Manufacturing and Design Show (MD&M - West) that is held at the Anaheim Convention Center in Anaheim, CA, February 9 to February 11, 2016.

R&M will be located at booth 3577 at MD&M West – Anaheim, CA. According to Todd Dyste, President, "MD&M is an important industry event that provides us access to many of the leading engineers and supply managers for the Medical Device industry. These shows are a great event to promote our design and manufacturing capabilities for this growing industry."

About R&M Manufacturing Co., LLC.

R&M Manufacturing, a privately held company has provided quality products for its customers since 1969. In 2007, R&M acquired Die Products a leading designer of precision tooling and supplier of progressive stampings for the medical device, automated controls and sensor and electrical switch markets. R&M provides engineering excellence for tool and die design, progressive stamping, short run stamping and sheet metal fabrication. It is dual registered for ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 13485:2003